
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Lotte VAN BOVEN
TROL
Circuit : LE
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 1:03:10 (22'34"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kristin RAMSTED 0:31:57
2. Michèle DENIS 0:32:04
3. Coline PILOQUET 0:34:37

1. 135 00:02:12 110m 20'00"/km
2. 136 00:02:33 00:04:45 138m 18'29"/km
3. 55 00:03:22 00:08:07 392m 8'35"/km
4. 56 00:01:46 00:09:53 207m 8'32"/km
5. 57 00:05:45 00:15:38 164m 35'04"/km
6. 113 00:03:27 00:19:05 195m 17'42"/km
7. 59 00:02:52 00:21:57 302m 9'30"/km
8. 60 00:01:34 00:23:31 84m 18'39"/km
9. 85 00:03:34 00:27:05 141m 25'18"/km

10. 86 00:03:00 00:30:05 250m 12'00"/km
11. 140 00:06:18 00:36:23 255m 24'42"/km
12. 138 00:06:55 00:43:18 198m 34'56"/km
13. 139 00:15:59 00:59:17 117m 136'37"/km
14. 100 00:02:42 01:01:59 112m 24'06"/km
15. 999 00:01:11 01:03:10 132m 8'58"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4146
https://www.helga-o.com

